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2210 Stouffville Rd, Gormley, ON LOH 0.30  00:00:17 0.30/| 00:00:17
1G0
Continue onto Stouffville Road, 14
“ontinue onto Stouffville Road, 14 0.4 00:00:24 0.74/[ 00:00:41
[ 3]Continue onto Stouffvillc Road, 14 1.03|[ 00:00:57 1.77][_00:01:38
l 4.]'I‘um sharp right onto Leslie Street, 12 0.06| 00:00:04 1.83|| 00:01:42
S \Lestie Street 6.27|| 00:06:50 8.10{| 00:08:32
7 Continue onto Leslie Street, 12
l_, 6.| Tumn left onto Leslie Street, 12 0.20ff 00:00:13 8.30|| 00:08:45
Iv 1.|\[Leslie Street 1.80|| 00:01:58 10.10f 00:10:43
____|Continue onto Leslie Street, 12 ) |
8| Tumn right onto Wellington Street East, 0.24 00:00:13 10.34| 00:10:56
== = = ——— —
9.|Turn slight right onto Wellington Street 0.18|| 00:00:10 10.52| 00:11:06
East, 15
10.|Turn slight right onto Wellington Street 0.19)f 00:00:10 10.71}] 00:11:16
East, 15
11.{Continue onto Wellington Street East, 0.47 00:00:26 11.18 00:11:42
15
| 12. Igeep left onto Aurora Road, 15 _ 0.90]| 00:00:48 12.08|| 00:12:30
|__13][Tum Iefi onto Woodbine Avenue, 8| 0.15] 00-00:08 12.23]] 00:12:38
14.{Turn slight right onto Woodbine ] 0.12[ 00:00:06 12.35| 00:12:44
Avenue, 8
— — P—
IT 15.{|Woodbine Avenue 3.87|| 00:03:19 16.22(| 00:16:03
Continue onto Woodbine Avenue, 8 |
Turn right onto Vivian Road, 74 2.07[ 00:02:15 1829 00:18:18
[ 17]fTum left onto Warden Avenue, 65 0.37]00:00:20 18.66][ 00:18:38
7 18. Warden Avenue 3.76 00:03:28 22.42 00:22:06
Continue onto Warden Avenue, 65
19.|Turn right onto Herald Road 0.10)| 00:00:07 22.51| 00:22:13
® 20|Heratd Road 1.94] 00:02:17 24.46| 00:24:30
Continue onto Herald Road
urn left onto Kennedy Road, 3 1.57  00:01:53 26.03| 00:26:23
22.Kennedy Road o 6.72[ 00:06:50 3275 00:33:13
Continue onto Kennedy Road, 3
[23)Tum left onto Holborn Road 1.25][ 00:02:30 34.01][ 00:35:43
24 \Holborn Road 0.77 00:01:33 34.78| 00:37:16
Continue onto Holborn Road
|
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__25|[Tumn right onto Warden Avenue, 65 || 233 00:02:09 | 37.11) 00:39:25 |
__:2? Turn left onto Boag Road 1.05{ 00:01:48 38.16/ 00:41:13
~27.JTurn sharp right onto Catering Road | 0.31)| 00:00:20 | 38.46] 00:41:33 |
@ 28)Catering Road 1.67] 00:01:49 40.13| 00:43:22
Continue onto Catering Road
29.|Turn left onto Warden Avenue, 65 0.35]| 00:00:19 40.48| 00:43:41
| 30](Tumn right onto Ravenshoe Road, 32 || 0.56{ 00:00:37 | 41.04/ 00:44:18 |
73 1.|/Turn left onto Ravencrest Road 1.26{f 00:02:31 42.30( 00:46:49
'T 32\ [Ravencrest Road 1.06{ 00:02:07 43.36(| 00:48:56
Continue onto Ravencrest Road B
33 |Tum slight left onto Kennedy Road, 3 0.41][ 00:00:25 ] 43.77|| 00:49:21 |
_34.|Turn right onto Glenwoods Avenue 0.05| 00:00:06 43.82{ 00:49:27
— 35][Keep left onto Mount Pleasant Trail || 2.40] 00:04:49 | 46.23] 00:54:16 |
[7 36, Mount Pleasant Trail [ 097 00:01:57 47.20/| 00:56:13
__|[Continue onto Mount Pleasant Trail ]
37.“_"[urn left_ onto McCowan Road 0.83  3 00:01:39 48.03)f 00:57:52
38 [Turn right onto Baldwin Road 102 00:02:03 | 49.05] 00:59:55
| 39]Tum left onto Catering Road ~0.59 00:01:11 49.64|[ 01:01:06
40.\\Catering Road ~2.11| 00:04:13 51.76| 01:05:19
_____|Continue onto Catering Road | il
urn right onto Catering Road U Te1)[ 00:03:13 | 53.37) 01:08:32
42.||Catering Road 1.55] 00:02:35 54.92| 01:11:07
Continue onto Cateri_x_l_g; Road | -
43 |Turn right onto Black River Road, RR 3.17)| 00:03:30 58.09| 01:14:37
l |80
| 44)[Tumn left onto Park Road, RR 18 00:01:26 ][ 59.41][ 01:16:03
[ 45]Keep right onto Park Road | 0.14]00:00:09 | 59.55|[ 01:16:12
[Tumn slight left onto Hedge Road ][ 0.17_00:00:12 59.72|[ 01:16:24
47 Hedge Road ] 3.58| 00:04:28 63.30| 01:20:52
Continue onto Hedge Road i 7 - a
@ 48][Lake Drive East 2.56[ 00:0424 |[ 6586 01:25:16
Continue onto | Lake Drive_]_Ef__st L
49 |[Daiter Cottage T 0.17 00:00:18 66.03| 01:25:34
Continue onto Lake Drive East =
’ 50.||Lake Drive East 1.92f 00:03:17 67.95| 01:28:51
] Continue onto I_,ake Drive East
51.|[Lake Drive East E 136 00:02:20 69.31][ 01:31:11
L] Continue onto Lake Drive East
52.\\Lake Drive East 1.59[ 00:02:43 | 70.90|[ 01:33:54
L Continue onto Lake Drive East
53. ) 2.62| 00:04:29 73.52|[ 01:38:23
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Lake Drive East
Continue onto Lake Drive East
® 54|[Lake Drive North [ 086 00:01:29 74.38] 01:39:52
Continue onto Lake Drive North
55.|(Turn sharp right onto Metro Road 7.61 00:08:34 81.99| 01:48:26
__|North, 78
56.|[Morton Avenue 1.01}| 00:01:06 83.00|f 01:49:32
Continue onto Morton évenue, 78 .
57 |[Turn sharp right onto Woodbine 1.03] 00:01:08 84.04 01:50:40
‘ Avenue, 8 ~ - o
[ 58.|[Turn slight right onto Woodbine 0.38][ 00:00:24 84.41][ 01:51:04
Avenue, 8 i n
59.{[Turn slight right onto Woodbine 0. 00:00:29 84.85| 01:51:33
Avenue, 8 |
[ 60]Turn right onto Woodbine Avenue, 8 242 00:02:11 | 87.27| 01:53:44
W ” odbme Avenue L_:-:_:” B ” 87.27|| 01:53:44
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